
SEQ Regional Championships 8.6.15                Combined Training
Primary

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesPlace Iq pts

4067 Bella Anthony GHOSTBUSTER OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY KENMORE 61.364 57.954 0 57.954 Champ 30

4845 Grace Davis IMPERIAL GWYNNETH Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 60.682 58.977 4 62.977 Res 29

6245 Sarah Stewart RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 62.273 56.5905 24 80.5905 3 28

6250 Clare Munro WATTLES LITTLE BEAU Our Lady of the Rosary 60.227 59.6595 26 85.6595 4 27

4846 Lauren Parker BELLA DIVA Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 57.045 64.4325 30 94.4325 5 26

6265 Sophie Peach CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Beaudesert State School 65.455 51.8175 E ELIM

3888 Emily Davis CUMBERLAND CARRIBEAN BLUE Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 61.591 57.6135 E ELIM

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Points Jump Total Place IQ

5689 Aalia Lucchetta IMPERIAL AUSTIN St Andrews School 68.636 47.046 0 47.046 Champ 30

5834 India Cochrane ACE Somerville House Girls School 64.773 52.8405 0 52.8405 Res 29

6016 Harriet Collins TORRENSWAY ARISTOCRAT Somerville House Girls School 64.318 53.523 2 55.523 3 28

6380 Olivia Galetto WILARI BONLEE West Moreton Anglican College 64.773 52.8405 79 131.8405 4 27

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalities Jump Total PenaltiesPlace IQ

6029 Georgia Rink PAGUAY JO Our lady of the rosary 67.692 48.462 0 48.462 Champ 30

6456 Jayden Donald VALENTINO DUSTY St. Josephs Nudgee College - Wamuran 64.615 53.0775 0 53.0775 Res 29

Secondary

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total PenaltiesPlace IQ

5763 Elkie-rae Hansen GARNET RANGER The Kooralbyn International School 66.923 49.6155 0 49.6155 Champ 30

6461 Amy Munro CIL DARA DIEGO Stuartholme School 66.154 50.769 0 50.769 Res 29

5338 Molly Stacey ELMOS FIRE West Moreton Anglican College 65.962 51.057 0 51.057 3 28

6100 Tasmin Colquhoun ISLE OF DELHAVEN Aquinas College 65.577 51.6345 0 51.6345 4 27

6108 Saskia Hind HARMONY HILL JAIRRAH St Alvernia College 64.231 53.6535 0 53.6535 5 26

6647 Emma Hurley MY ROCKO Coomera Anglican College - Upper Coomera 65 52.5 4 56.5 6 25

6224 Xena Morrow RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Springfiel Central State High School 66.346 50.481 8 58.481 7 24

6354 Ashleigh Duffy CAPTAIN JACK Aquinas College 60.769 58.8465 0 58.8465 8 23

6424 Georgia Kelly EPONAS MISCHIEF Canterbury College - Beenleigh 60 60 0 60 9 22

6316 Phoebe Menzies SUNNY Stuartholme School 61.923 57.1155 4 61.1155 10 21

6253 Emma Bickford GH SPIRIT Stuartholme School 62.885 55.6725 8 63.6725 11 20

4890 Isabella Arabejo AUTOMIC MASTERMIND St Aidans Anglican Girls School 66.731 49.9035 15 64.9035 12 19

6092 Charlotte Stephens CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Stuartholme School 60.577 59.1345 6 65.1345 13 18

6422 Frances Jacobi IVY BANK FABULOUS FORTUNE The Kooralbyn International School 59.808 60.288 5 65.288 14 17

6102 Amy Nairne CANUNGRA LAD The Kooralbyn International School 64.038 53.943 24 77.943 15 16

6420 Madison Law MONKEY MAGIC The Kooralbyn International School 65.385 51.9225 33 84.9225 16 15

Class No. CT 1 Primary 45cm 

Class No. CT 2 Primary 65cm

Class No. CT 3 Primary 80cm

Class No. CT4 Secondary 65cm



Secondary SEQ CT 8.6.15

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump PenaltiesTotal Place IQ

4948 Isabella Wilkinson-M ANNEE St Aidans Anglican Girls School 68.269 47.5965 0 47.5965 Champ 30

5634 Dakoda Woerner CEEBEE TOP SHELF Stuartholme School 65 52.5 0 52.5 Res  29

6208 Lyla Sampson GP TOP DOLLAR John Paul College 63.462 54.807 0 54.807 3 28

5271 Chelsea Freer AVIATION HOLLY Moreton Bay College 63.077 55.3845 0 55.3845 4 27

6051 Piper Searle NAWARRAH PARK AVENGER Stuartholme School 62.885 55.6725 0 55.6725 5 26

6124 Indira Jorgensen FOREVER KISS The Kooralbyn International School 65.962 51.057 6 57.057 6 25

6125 Emily Stewart APACHE WALK St Hilda's School 61.731 57.4035 0 57.4035 7 24

5552 Madeleine Sommerfeld JAZZ MCTAVISH St Pauls School - Anglican 64.231 53.6535 4 57.6535 8 23

5196 Jess Emmerson Kaluda Gold Faith Lutheran 64.038 53.943 4 57.943 9 22

6044 Joel Mcmahon ENCUMIN DE-LAGO Aquinas College 61.364 57.954 0 57.954 10 21

6106 Taylor Harvey NEVERLEVEN HERCULES Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 61.346 57.981 0 57.981 11 20

6148 Molly Stacey DIVINE PROPHECY West Moreton Anglican College 63.462 54.807 4 58.807 12 19

5703 Remy Conescu LOOK AT ME MEEKA Stuartholme School - SEQ 60.577 59.1345 0 59.1345 13 18

5061 Emily Stewart SS SOVEREIGN STAR St Hilda's School 64.423 53.3655 6 59.3655 14 17

6129 Freya Domrow CHANCE OF A LIFETIME West Moreton Anglican College 66.923 49.6155 10 59.6155 15 16

6093 Shannon Baker ROYAL RENDITION Stuartholme School 62.308 56.538 4 60.538 16 15

6310 Chelsea Blucher BLOOM TOWN The Kooralbyn International School 59.423 60.8655 0 60.8655 17 14

6203 Dakoda Woerner TOBYS QUEST Stuartholme School 59.038 61.443 4 65.443 18 13

6187 Jade Christofis KALINGA ECHO Aquinas College - Ashmore City 58.462 62.307 7 69.307 19 12

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump

Total 

Penalties Place IQ Points

6259 Madison Searle JAWARRA OLIVER Stuartholme School 67.174 49.239 0 49.2 Champ 30

5972 Kate Irvine MOONLIGHT CADENCE St Margarets Anglican Girls School 66.087 50.8695 0 50.9 Res 29

5882 Piper Searle ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Stuartholme School 65.435 51.8475 0 51.8 3 28

6107 Saskia Hind SUNSHINE BOY St Alvernia College 63.913 54.1305 0 54.1 4 27

5726 Isabel Gilley MARKUS SIROCCO Stuartholme School 62.174 56.739 0 56.7 5 26

5315 Sage Fisher-peters MAHOGANY ROAD West Moreton Anglican College 61.957 57.0645 0 57.1 6 25

5625 Jess Emmerson KINNORDY GYMARA Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 64.348 53.478 4 57.5 7 24

6308 Kirsten Mackie ITS MITCH ST AIDENS 60.652 59.022 0 59.0 8 23

6087 Eliza Cochrane COLDSTREAM VENUS Somerville House Girls School 61.957 57.0645 4 61.1 9 22

5632 Isabel Kitto PRINCE OF THIEVES AB Paterson College 58.261 62.6085 0 62.6 10 21

5942 Julia Rathie ROXBOROUGH STAR Stuartholme School 60 60 4 64 11 20

4902 Breeana Cummins CRUISER Ipswich Girls Grammar School 61.739 57.3915 E ELIM

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump

Total 

Penalties Place IQ

6319 Emily Rink ROSTHWAITE VENICE BEACH Stuartholme School - SEQ 72.778 40.833 0 40.833 Champ 30

5919 Kate Irvine IVY BANK KELTIMAR St Margarets Anglican Girls School 65.185 52.2225 4 56.2225 Reserve 29

6402 Meg Bird Dachet Just Blue St Peters Ipswich 65.185 52.2225 30 82.2225 3 28

4877 Madison Searle JAWARRA FAITH HILL Stuartholme School 67.963 48.0555 E ELIM

Class No. CT 7 Secondary 105cm

Class No. CT 5 Secondary 80cm

Class No. CT 6 Secondary 95cm



SEQ CT Teams 

 SEQ Ct Primary Teams

CT1 6250 Clare Munro WATTLES LITTLE BEAU Our Lady of the Rosary 27 Champ

CT3 6029 Georgia Rink PAGUAY JO Our lady of the rosary 30

CT1 4067 Bella Anthony GHOSTBUSTER OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY KENMORE 30 87

CT1 4845 Grace Davis IMPERIAL GWYNNETH Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 29 Res

CT1 4846 Lauren Parker BELLA DIVA Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 26

CT1 6245 Sarah Stewart RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 28 83

 

SEQ Ct Secondary teams
CT7 6319 Emily Rink ROSTHWAITE VENICE BEACH Stuartholme School - SEQ 30 Champ

CT6 6259 Madison Searle JAWARRA OLIVER Stuartholme School 30

CT4 6461 Amy Munro Cil dara Diego Stuartholme School 29 89

CT6 5882 Piper Searle ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Stuartholme School 28

CT5 4948 Isabella Wilkinson-M ANNEE St Aidans Anglican Girls School 30 Res

CT7 6308 Kirsten Mackie ITS MITCH St Aidans Anglican Girls School 23

CT4  Isabella Arabejo The Columbian St Aidans Anglican Girls School 19 72

CT5 5552 Madeleine Sommerfeld JAZZ MCTAVISH St Pauls School - Anglican 23

CT6 5726 Isabel Gilley MARKUS SIROCCO Stuartholme School 26 3rd

CT5 6203 Dakoda Woerner CEEBEE TOPSHELF Stuartholme School 29  

CT4 6316 Phoebe Menzies SUNNY Stuartholme School 21

CT4 6253 Emma Bickford GH SPIRIT Stuartholme School 20 72

CT4 5763 Elkie-rae Hansen GARNET RANGER The Kooralbyn International School 30 4th

CT5 6124 Indira Jorgensen FOREVER KISS The Kooralbyn International School 25

CT4 6422 Frances Jacobi IVY BANK FABULOUS FORTUNEThe Kooralbyn International School 17 72

CT4 6102 Amy Nairne CANUNGRA LAD The Kooralbyn International School 16

CT5 6044 Joel Mcmahon ENCUMIN DE-LAGO Aquinas College 21

CT4 6100 Tasmin Colquhoun ISLE OF DELHAVEN Aquinas College 27

CT4 6354 Ashleigh Duffy CAPTAIN JACK Aquinas College 23 71


